

City of Tomball SITE WORK PERMIT APPLICATION

501 James St. Tomball, TX 77375 Phone: 281-290-1400 Fax: 281-351-4735

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY EXCEPT FOR SHADED AREAS

IOD ADDDECC					PERMIT NUMBER
JOB ADDRESS					PERMII NUMBER
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	LOT NO.	BLOCK		TRACT	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	LOT NO.	BLOCK		TRACI	
OWNER		MAILING ADDRES	S		PHONE
CONTRACTOR		MAILING ADDERS	S		PHONE
USE OF BUILDING					
av taa av was v	RESIDENTIALCOMN	MERCIAL			
CLASS OF WORK	NEWADDITION				
DESCRIBE CONSTRUCTION WORK	NEWADDITION	_KEFAIK			
DESCRIBE CONSTRUCTION WORK					
CITY COMMENTS					
			L TOTAL PROJECTI	ALLIATION	
Separate permits are required for electrical, pluml	NOTICE	ioning. This parmit	TOTAL PROJECT V.	ALUATION	
			PLAN CHECH FEE		BUILDING PERMIT FEE
becomes null and void if work or construction authorized is not commenced within 6 months, or if construction or work is abandoned for a period of 6 months at any time after work is commenced. All			FLAN CHECH FEE		BUILDING FERWIT FEE
provisions of laws and ordinances governing this type of work will be complied with whether specified			TAP FEES		OCCUAPNCY CLASS
herein or not. The granting of a permit does not p		-	1111 1220		occommer egraps
of any other state or local law relating to construction, nor does it give authorization or approval to encroach			FIRE SPRINKLER		PARKING SPACES
on any easement or property or violate any deed restrictions. The City of Tomball shall never be liable for			YES	NO	
any damage or loss by reason of the issuance hereof. Each holder and other persons acting under authority of			NUMBER OF STOR		TOTAL PAVING
this permit are personally responsible for compliance with all the above provisions and assume the entire					
risks incidental to the work being permitted.			TYPE OF CONSTR	UCTION	TOTAL BUILDING AREA (SF)
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and					. ,
correct.			OCCUPANT LOAI)	
			THERE C	HALL DE	NO DEELIND OF FEES
		THERE SHALL BE NO REFUND OF FEES			
		PLEASE NOTE:			
SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR OR AUTHOR	RACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE		-CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS WILL NOT BE COLLECTED		
CIONATUDE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL	B . 200		WITH THE REGI		
SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL	DAT	E	-ALL DUMPSTE ORDERD FROM		NG ROLL-OFFS MUST BE Tomball ONLY
			JANUARY TROWN	011, 01	

See reverse side for additional details

TYPE OF WORK

(Please check box)

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

□ 961T -Utility construction (Public Works Director)

Describe the type of utility construction you are making application for in the space below (water lines, sanitary sewer lines, storm sewers, gas lines and/or paying):

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY LOCATION	LENGTH	SIZE	COST	CONTRIBUTOR *
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
		+		\$	
	TOTAL COST			\$	
	2% OF TOTAL COST			\$	

* Names of all persons contributing to any part of the cost of the utility construction, whether new or for improvements, must be listed with the amount paid by each for the property listed.

Construction plans with the Engineer seal must be submitted in triplicate for review for all utility construction permits issued by the City of Tomball. These plans must reflect all materials to be used and the exact dimensions of the project. All applications and plans

for utility construction work are to be submitted to the City of public record.	Tomball Director of Public	Works where they	will be filed and become
Construction for	will begin on or after the _	day of	, 20

Construction for ______ will begin on or after the _____ day of ______, 20 ____

The map or plat of the subdivision named above is recorded in Volume _____, Page _____, of the _____

Records of Harris County, Texas.

By signing the front of this form I agree to follow the Code of Ordinances for the City of Tomball and any associated laws applicable in the City of Tomball, Harris County, the State of Texas and the United States. Therefore I am bound to defend at my own cost and expense any suit(s), action(s), claim(s) or damage(s) sustained against the City of Tomball for any loss, cost, expense or damage charged or imposed upon the City for granting this permit. Furthermore, I agree to keep in good repair the refilling and surfacing necessitated by the excavation covered by this application for a period of one year. I also understand and agree that this permit shall be granted giving the City of Tomball, or any other person entitled, the lawful right to use said street, alley or other public place. I understand and agree that should this permit be granted for the purpose of locating or placing any pipe, conduit, duct, tunnel or other structure there is no fixed or vested right in said location and the City of Tomball, or any other person entitled, has the lawful right to lay or place its pipes, conduits or other structures in, under, over or across such pipes, conduits or other structures laid without cost or charge by the prior location for such use. I also understand and agree that these improvements, when constructed, will be public improvements, the property of the City of Tomball, and without right of reimbursement by the City for any of the costs, except as stipulated in the CITY OF TOMBALL CODE OF ORDINANCES, Section 5-61, Section 5-71 and Section 5-81 in consideration of the granted permit and the use of public property for the purpose of constructing the described facilities. Permits expire after 180 days.